
             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

1st day 
Sunday 
05.07. 

2nd day 
Monday 

06.07. 

3th day 
Tuesday 

07.07. 

4th day 
Wednesday 

08.07. 

5th day 
Thursday 

09.07. 

6th day 
Friday 
10.07. 

7th day 
Saturday 

11.07. 

8th day 
Sunday 
12.07. 

9th day 
Monday 

13.07. 

10th day 
Tuesday 

14.07. 

11th day 
Wednesday 

15.07. 
2015 2015 
04:30 

 
05:30 

 06:00 
 06:30 

07:00 
07:30 
08:00 

 08:30 
09:00 

09:30 
 10:00 

10:30 

11:00 

11:30 

12:00 

12:30 

13:00 
 13:30 

14:00 

14:30 
 15:00 

15:30 

16:00 

16:30 
 

17:30 

18:00 
 18:30 
 19:00 

19:30 

20:00 

20:30 

21:00 

21:30 

22:00 

17:00 

05:00 
04:30 

 
05:30 

 06:00 
 06:30 

07:00 
07:30 

 08:00 
 08:30 
 09:00 

09:30 
 10:00 

10:30 

11:00 
11:30 
12:00 
12:30 
13:00 

 13:30 
14:00 

14:30 
 15:00 

15:30 
16:00 

16:30 
 

17:30 

18:00 
 18:30 
 19:00 

19:30 
20:00 
20:30 
21:00 
21:30 
22:00 

17:00 

05:00 

09:00—11:00 
 

ARRIVAL 
 

TRIP TO  
LACKEN- 

HOF 
11:00—13:00 

13:00—14:00 
LUNCH 

14:00—15:00 
MOVE IN 

15:00—16:00 
TEAM 

16:00—18:00 
REUNION 

 18:30—19:00                                    D                      I                        N                       N                     E                       R 

19:00—21:00 
LOGO 

 

21:10—21:35                                    R    A    M    A    D    A    N                               F    A    S    T    B    R    E   A    K 

13:00—14:00    T E A M   M E E T I N G   (A D U L T S)  

4:45—5:13    R    A    M    A    D    A    N                               B R E A K F    A    S    T                 

08:00—09.00 
     B  R  E  A  K  F  A  S  T  

12:30—13:00         L    U    N    C    H                          

      7:00 
 
  

 D 
 
 
 E 
 
 
 P 
 
 
 A 
 
 
 R 
 
 
 T 
 
 
 U 
 
 
 R 
 
 
 E 

11:00—12:30 
   L  A  R  G  E    G  R  O  U  P 

14:30—18:15 
 
   T A L K S 
 
     4 
 
   P E A C E 

14:30—18:15 
 
 
 
 A   R   T   I   S   T   S  

14:30—18:15 
 
 
 
 A   R   T   I   S   T   S
  

14:30—18:15 
 

S H O W 
 4 

P E A C E 
 

LACKEN- 
     HOF 

09:00—10:30 
          W A R M I N G    U P     &   
                F E E L   G O O D 

10:30—11:00    RECREATION  TIME   

19:00—21:00 
 

AUSTRIAN 
CULTURE 
EVENING 

19:00—21:00 
 
HUNGARIAN 

CULTURE 
EVENING 

19:00—21:00 
 
PALESTINIAN 

CULTURE 
EVENING 

19:00—21:00 
 

TALENT 
SHOW 

19:00—21:00 
 

„PLAY“ 
ARTISTS 

19:00—21:00 
 

PACKING 
 

07:00—09:00 
TRIP TO  
VIENNA 

 

—08:00     
 
     R E C R E A T I O N     T I M E   

13:00—14:30    RECREATION  TIME  (YOUTH) 

9:00—16:00 
 

S I G H T- 
 
 S 
 
 E 
 
 E 
 
 I 
 
 N 
 
 G 

16:00—18:00 
MUSEUMS- 
QUARTIER 
REHEARSAL 

18:00—21:30 
SHOW 

4 
PEACE 

 
VIENNA 

19:00—21:00 
 

JEWISH  
CULTURE 
EVENING 

19:00—21:00 
 

„PLAY“ 
ARTISTS 


